AUSTRALIAN SELECTION TRIALS
Sydney
13 - 20 May 2000

Timing & Data-Handling by SWATCH

4x200m RELAIS LIBRE HOMMES FINALES
Event 119
Day 4 4x200m RELAY FREE MEN FINALS
CLASSEMENT FINALE Printed 16-05-00 at 20:43 Page 1
FINAL RANKING Allowed by Exchange time -0.03
WR 7:08.79 AUSTRALIA AUS 25-08-99 SYDNEY
AR  7:08.79 AUSTRALIA AUS 25-08-99 SYDNEY
Rang Nation Nom Prénom AN Total Total Total Total
Rank Nation Final Time Name Firstname YB 50m 50m 100m 100m 150m 150m 200m 200m R.T.
1. MIAMI HACKETT Grant 80 25,58 2558 52.89 52.89 1:20.63 1:20.63 1:47.98 1:47.98 0.79
FAULKNER Rene 79  2:13.02 25.04 2:41.86 53.88 3:10.99 1:23.01 3:38.99 1:51.01 0.18
7:19.70 PENFOLD Stephen 82  4:04.34 25.35 4:33.15 54.16 5:02.42 1:23.43 5:30.43 1:51.44 0.42
KOWALSKI Daniel 75 5:55.69 25.26 6:23.50 53.07 6:51.77 1:21.34 7:19.70 1:49.27 0.34
CITY OF PERTH MATKOVICH Antony 77 26.18 26.18 54.71 5471 1:23.41 1:23.41 1:52.16 1:52.16 0.86
SHARP Robert 84  2:18.94 26.78 2:48.73 56.57 3:18.70 1:26.54 3:47.63 1:55.47 0.55
7:37.11 LOUTH Stuart 80 4:1457 26.94 4:43.92 56.29 5:14.55 1:26.92 5:45.11 1:57.48 0.45
KIRBY William 75 6:11.41 26.30 6:40.30 55.19 7:09.00 1:23.89 7:37.11 1:52.00 0.43
YERONGA PARK ROBINSON Todd 74 26.92 26.92 56.09 56.09 1:25.21 1:25.21 1:54.40 1:54.40 0.83
DUNNE Leon 75 2:19.57 25.17 2:48.20 53.80 3:18.02 1:23.62 3:47.30 1:52.90 0.22
7:40.28 VAN DER ZANT Robert 75  4:13.00 25.70 4:41.98 54.68 5:11.09 1:23.79 5:38.90 1:51.60 0.17
HUTCHISON Fergus 79 6:05.72 26.82 6:36.51 57.61 7:08.85 1:29.95 7:40.28 2:01.38 0.42
GINNINDERRA HENRI Ben 81 26.68 26.68 56.30 56.30 1:26.13 1:26.13 1:55.16 1:55.16 (.79
BOLAND Cameron 77 2:21.46 26.30 2:51.26 56.10 3:21.77 1:26.61 3:52.05 1:56.89 0.22
7:44.40 AYRES Dean 82  4:18.73 26.68 4:48.43 56.38 5:18.50 1:26.45 5:48.78 1:56.73 0.16
NICHOLSON Paul 80 6:14.83 26.05 6:43.70 54.92 7:13.85 1:25.07 7:44.40 1:55.62 0.42
HAILEYBURY WATE. WILSON Scott 81 2650 26.50 55.75 55.75 1:25.83 1:25.83 1:55.37 1:55.37 0.68
COHEN Jason 82 2:22.02 26.65 2:51.77 56.40 3:22.20 1:26.83 3:52.30 1:56.93 0.59
7:48.63 de KRETSER Rahmin 78  4:18.38 26.08 4:47.98 55.68 5:19.74 1:27.44 5:52.10 1:59.80 0.56
TAYLOR Nathan 82 6:18.02 25.92 6:47.06 54.96 7:17.64 1:25.54 7:48.63 1:56.53 0.44
WEST COAST SARSON Brendon 83 28.11 28.11 5831 5831 1:28.59 1:28.59 1:58.55 1:58.55 0.85
JONGSMA Nic 81 2:25.37 26.82 2:55.36 56.81 3:26.41 1:27.86 3:57.20 1:58.65 0.55
7:56.39 MCcINTOSH Braydon 84  4:24.09 26.89 4:54.98 57.78 5:26.27 1:29.07 5:57.40 2:00.20 0.14
LUCAS Adam 83 6:24.26 26.86 6:53.75 56.35 7:25.01 1:27.61 7:56.39 1:58.99 0.39
CARLILE PAUL Louis 83 27.07 27.07 57.30 57.30 1:28.51 1:28.51 1:58.81 1:58.81 0.83
CHANDRA Steven 81 2:27.36 28.55 2:58.01 59.20 3:28.85 1:30.04 4:00.00 2:01.19 0.49
7:58.80 HAYES Nick 83  4:2691 26.91 4:57.33 57.33 5:28.66 1:28.66 6:00.24 2:00.24 0.61
HIGGINS Michael 80 6:26.88 26.64 6:56.76 56.52 7:27.99 1:27.75 7:58.80 1:58.56 0.21
WILLOUGHBY PEEL Daniel 28.18 28.18 58.62 58.62 1:29.65 1:29.65 2:00.90 2:00.90 0.81
TRICKETT Ben 80 2:27.92 27.02 2:58.66 57.76 3:29.92 1:29.02 4:00.50 1:59.60 0.17
8:04.88 DOO Ken 81  4:27.48 26.98 4:58.60 58.10 5:30.37 1:29.87 6:01.33 2:00.83 0.23
ANGUS Stuart 6:30.38 29.05 7:02.66 1:01.33 7:34.02 1:32.69 8:04.88 2:03.55 0.26



